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Name

Stefan Leiblein
Carsten Wolf

Jan Keller

Udo Gaa

Anton Meindl
Hartmut Barth
Jurgen Nies
Maurice Sander
Steffen Wippel
Christian Gastrop
Werner Fiedler
Marco Sauer
Jens Askani
Burghard Beier
Simon Stumpf
Franz Cop
Roland Heck
Jirgen Wanek
Siegfried Bajohr
Carsten Schafer
Wolfgang Schumm
Otmar Lamade
Rainer Ohlhauser
Stefan Greiling
Reinhard Cap
Sascha Gastrop
Siegfried Baier
Thomas Bertsch
Markus Welz
Axel Samuel
Sascha Ohlhauser
Luca Marcel Kérner
Stefan Sulski
Hans Ruhl

Nick Schneider
Georg Lamade

Club

KSC Weiher

KSC 81 Hockenheim
KC SK Ubstadt

SKC 46 Kronau

KSC Weiher

KSC Weiher

KSC Weiher

KSC 81 Hockenheim
KSC Weiher

KC Olympia Nuf3loch
SG 77/A9 AltluZheim
KC SK Ubstadt

SG 77/A9 AltluRheim
SK Walldorf

TSV Meckesheim
SKC 46 Kronau

KC Olympia Nuf3loch
TSV Meckesheim
TSV Meckesheim
SKC 46 Kronau

KSC 81 Hockenheim
KSC 81 Hockenheim
KC Olympia Nuf3loch
TSV Meckesheim
SK Walldorf

KC Olympia Nufloch
TSV Meckesheim
KC SK Ubstadt

KSC Weiher

SG 77/A9 AltluZheim
KC Olympia Nuf3loch
SK Walldorf

KSC 81 Hockenheim
SK Walldorf

SK Walldorf

TSV Meckesheim
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Spielercup Bezirksliga 1 Manner, 2016/17
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Bezirk 2 im BKBV

Punkte
134
123
119
114
113
107
101
100

99
96
94
94
89
88
83
82
81
78
75
73
73
72
71
70
70
68
68
68
66
64
62
62
61
61
60
60



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

At

Volker Trautner
Mario Oswald
Tobias Smeilus
Andreas Heinrich
Josef Frostl
Nicolai KirchgaRner
Ronald Askani
Alexander Funk
Christian Blum
Olaf Rentzsch
Fabian Becker
Johnny Frank
Jan Schwartz
Gunter Ohlhauser
Karl-Heinz Bdser
Ralf Sulski
Jurgen Assmann
Sven Beier
Markus Schrankler
Marco Schwartz
Michael Schafer
Marco Dutzi

Timo Bés
Alexander Kordesch
Gerhard Zahn
Bernd Frank
Scott Bennett
Wolfgang Hilbert
Wolfgang Gelbke
Jurgen Herrmann
Marcel Machauer
Patrick Kammer

Matthias Miickenmdiller

Helmut Liebscher
Serafino Paracucchi
Marco Oswald

Rolf Elshoff

TSV Meckesheim
KC Olympia Nuf3loch
SK Walldorf

SKC 46 Kronau

SK Walldorf

SKC 46 Kronau

SG 77/A9 AltluRheim
KC Olympia NuRloch
SKC 46 Kronau

SKC 46 Kronau

KSC 81 Hockenheim
KSC Weiher

SKC 46 Kronau

KC Olympia Nufloch
KC SK Ubstadt

KSC 81 Hockenheim
KC SK Ubstadt

KC SK Ubstadt

SG 77/A9 AltluBheim
SKC 46 Kronau

KC SK Ubstadt

KC SK Ubstadt

SKC 46 Kronau

KSC 81 Hockenheim
SG 77/A9 AltluZheim
KC Olympia Nuf3loch
KC SK Ubstadt

SG 77/A9 AltluRheim
SK Walldorf

SKC 46 Kronau

SK Walldorf

SG 77/A9 AltluRheim

SG 82 Brihl/Croatia-Rheine
SG 82 Briihl/Croatia-Rheine

SK Walldorf
KC Olympia Nuf3loch
KSC 81 Hockenheim
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Benjamin Kowol
Kurt Sandrisser
Florian Keller
Jurgen Ohlh&user
Torsten Roth
Roland Klever
Rene Kréner
Manuel Gutting
Richard Schmitt
Olaf Reichert
Gerhard Herm
Manuel Mrof3
Jirgen Kogel

Andreas Scheuermann

Mario Stephan
Thomas Rachel
Stefan Rothschmitt
Daniel Dirr
Klauspeter Muller
Michael Kern
Markus Rempp
Kevin Méachtel
Dennis Gottfried
Timo Goder
Alexander Zirnstein
Georg Becker
Nico Ziener
Dominik Dlrr
Martin Rest

Kurt Smeilus
Fred Schmitt
Berthold Martin
Klaus Greulich
Gerd Gabiriel

Jan Hilbert
Manfred Askani
Max Bucher

KSC 81 Hockenheim

SG 82 Bruhl/Croatia-Rheine
KSC 81 Hockenheim

KC Olympia Nuf3loch

KSC 81 Hockenheim

SG 77/A9 AltluBheim

SG 82 Briihl/Croatia-Rheine
SKC 46 Kronau

SG 77/A9 AltluBheim

SG 77/A9 AltluBheim

SG 77/A9 AltluRheim

KC Olympia NuRloch

SK Walldorf

SG 82 Briihl/Croatia-Rheine
SG 77/A9 AltluBheim

TSV Meckesheim

KC SK Ubstadt

KSC Weiher

SG 82 Briihl/Croatia-Rheine
SK Walldorf

SG 82 Briihl/Croatia-Rheine
SKC 46 Kronau

SG 82 Brihl/Croatia-Rheine
KC Olympia Nuf3loch

SG 82 Briihl/Croatia-Rheine
SKC 46 Kronau

SG 82 Briihl/Croatia-Rheine
KSC Weiher

KC SK Ubstadt

SK Walldorf

TSV Meckesheim

KC Olympia NuRloch

TSV Meckesheim

KC SK Ubstadt

SG 77/A9 AltluBheim

SG 77/A9 AltluBheim

SK Walldorf
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Bezirk 2 im BKBV

\‘ Spielercup Bezirksliga 1 Manner, 2016/17

111 Steffen Brose KC SK Ubstadt - - - - -1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - e 0 0 0 2
112 Walter Heinrich SKC 46 Kronau T T T 0 0 0 2
113 David Bitz SK Walldorf R T T T S T 0 0 0 2
114 Michael Ganzon KSC 81 Hockenheim R T S S T 0 0 0 2
115 Tobias Kammer KSC 81 Hockenheim R T A S T 0 0 0 1
116 Petar Grubisic TSV Meckesheim R T A T 0 0 0 1
117 Dirk Heimsch SKC 46 Kronau R S T 0 0 0 1



